UNDERMOUNT RUNNERS
Unihopper full extension undermount runners are available with soft close or push to open mechanisms.  They
are designed to take 18mm drawer sides but can accommodate 19mm veneered board too.
Unihopper single extension undermount runners are available with soft close mechanisms with the same ca-
pacity as the full extension runners. They open to approximately 75% of their nominal length and offer a more
economical solution with no compromise on quality.
All the undermount runners are 35kg rated and come complete with easy-to-adjust 3D clips.
For complete peace of mind all Unihopper undermount runners are covered by our no-quibble life-
time warranty.
FULL EXTENSION SINGLE EXTENSION
Nominal
Length
Product Code
Full Extension Single extension
Soft Close Push to Open Soft Close
270 mm CL12E2.270 CL14E2.270 CL22D2.270
300 mm CL12E2.300 CL14E2.300 CL22D2.300
350 mm CL12E2.350 CL14E2.350 CL22D2.350
400 mm CL12E2.400 CL14E2.400 CL22D2.400
450 mm CL12E2.450 CL14E2.450 CL22D2.450
500 mm CL12E2.500 CL14E2.500 CL22D2.500
550 mm CL12E2.550 CL14E2.550 CL22D2.550